www.fuantronics.net PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
HIGH CURRENT POWER INDUCTOR
FACSCE1470,2212 SERIES
FEATURES:
Assemblage design, s turdy s tructure.
High inductance, h igh current, low magnetic loss,
low E SR, small parasitic capacitance.
Flat wire winding, a chieve a I ow D .C. R esistance.

b:Product dimensions C losed magnetic circuit, ultra low b uzz n oise.
Temperature rise current and saturation current
is less influenced byenvironment.
c: I nductance Value(lR O: l.OuH ;lOO;l□uH ;101: l□OuH)
d: I nducata nce Tale rance [K: 10%; M: 20% ;N: 30%)
O perating temperature: -I.J0°C - + 125°C
[lncluding coilfs temperature rise).
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
Pert lnductance
Number (uH)±2D%
FA C S CE 2580-lR 5M 1.50
FA C S CE 2580-3R 3M 3.30
FA C S CE 2580-'lR 7M q_70
FA C S CE 2580-6R 8M 6.80
FACSCE2580-l□0M 10.0
FACSCE2580-150M 15.0
FACSCE2580-220M 22.0
FACSCE2580-330M 33.0
FACSCE2580-560M 56.0
TEST CONDITIONS
1. AII data is tested based on 25°C ambient temperature.
2. lnductance measure condition at l□DkHz, O.lV.
D.C.Resistnr[mo)

High inductance, high current, low magnetic loss,
I ow ES R, s ma Il pa rasitic capa cita nce .
CPER 3 231 - 101 M
-a - --b- -c- d
a:Series name
b: P rod uct dimensio nsFlat wire w inding, a chieve a I ow D .C. R esistance.
Temperature rise current and saturation current is less
i nfluenced by e nvironment.
c: I nductance Value[lR □: l.DuH ;l□□;l□uH ;101: l□DuH]
d: lnducatance Tolerance[K: 10% ;M :20% ;N :30%]
D perating temperature: -LJ□°C- + 125°C
[ncluding coilfs temperature rise).
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part lnductance
Number (uH):t2D%
FACPER3231-101M 100
TEST CONDITIONS
1. A Il data is tested based on 25°C ambient temperature.
2. lnductance measure condition at l□DkHz, D.lV.
D.C.Resistor(mo)

I ow ES R, s ma Il pa rasitic capa cita nce .
C PEX 2722 - 100 M
-a---b- c d
a:Series name
b:Product dimensions Flat wire winding, a chieve a I ow D .C. R esistance.
Temperature rise current and saturation current is less
i nfluenced by e nvironment.
c: lnductance Value(lR 0:1.0uH ;lOO;lOuH ;101:lOOuH)
d: lnducatance Tolerance(K:10% ;M: 20% ;N :30%)
o perating temperature: -Ll0°C- + 125°C
[ncluding coilfs temperature rise).
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part lnductance
Number (uHJ:t2D%
FACPEX2722-1DOM 10.0
FACPEX2722-120M 12.0
FACPEX2722-150M 15.0
FACPEX2722-180M 18.0
FACPEX2722-220M 22.0
FACPEX2722-270M 27.0
TEST CONDITIONS
1. AII data is tested based on 25°C ambient temperature.
2. lnductance measure condition at lOOkHz, O.lV.
D.C.Resistor[m□J